classement-La-Raemi-_-Trail-16km-2025-03-23-21-09
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nom
LEROUX
CHAUVIERE
CATELAIN
LARTIGE
MAHIEU
CARON
JEGOUSSE
MAHIEU
MASUREL

BUSSI MATTHYS

MOUTON
JOUVET
GABARD

INNE-VAUQUELIN

CARPENTIER
BOULMAIZ
SEGUE
LERILLE
QUERUEL
MORAINVILLE
RIO
FERDINAND
LAKHDAR
MORICE
PRéVOST
BOUTE
MONCOMBLE
LELIEVRE
PHILIPPE
MOLINAS
SOUMILLON
CERISIER
MICHEL
HAINNAUX
GUEROULT
VANNUFFEL
MOUNIER
RIO
FOUCART
MICHEL
MICHALAK

prenom
Maxime
Guénolé
Matthieu
Jean-francgois
Alexis
Pierre
Antoine
Damien
Remy

Luc
Sebastien
Paul
Pascal
Romain
Fabien
Fabien
Ludovic
Léa
Angéline
Alexandre
Axel
Pablo
Stéphane
Laetitia
Patrick
Quentin
Christophe
Mickael
Nicolas
Grégory
Alizée
Clarisse
Eddine
Estelle
Nicolas
Jean-sebastien
Marceau
Richard
Aurélien
Regis
Elodie

temps

01:12:45
01:13:20
01:14:32
01:16:08
01:17:02
01:17:06
01:17:16
01:17:24
01:18:26
01:19:06
01:19:10
01:21:49
01:21:49
01:21:56
01:22:55
01:23:39
01:24:07
01:24:53
01:26:15
01:26:18
01:28:25
01:28:31
01:28:31
01:30:21
01:30:24
01:30:31
01:30:34
01:31:46
01:31:57
01:32:28
01:32:39
01:32:41
01:32:48
01:33:06
01:33:19
01:34:04
01:34:13
01:34:16
01:34:19
01:34:40
01:34:46
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15
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17
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29
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269
219
243
275
292
255
305
350
344
285
339
281
321
225
247
245
221
337
257
226
212
284
338
276
239
331
249
293
240
322
311
272
334
289
209
294
234
268
267
233
252
351
259
262
323
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M5
M3
M1
SE
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SE
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M2
M2
MO
SE
M1
ES
SE
M1
SE
SE
M6
SE
MO
M3
SE
MO
SE
M5
M5
SE
SE
M4
M2
M2
M5

DENIS
CHANTREUIL
BERTUCCHI
HENNEQUIN
DUCLOS
OLIVIER
PINARDON
DARGAUD
NICOLLE
BONNET
DIEMUNSCH
GUERVILLE
KERDRAON
LANGLOIS
FIERENS
DRY

GEULIN

LEMARCHAND

CHRETIEN
BARON
LEPRéVOST
LEPLE
PATENOTRE
BLONDEL
GRATON
SERANDER
BOHL
LEGRAND
LECERF
BERTHELOT
DARDANNE
CHERIET
LEVRAULT
VERDIER
CONSTUM
GEORGES
MILHOMME
VIVIER
LAURENT
DEMAREST
PRéVOST
BLANQUART
CHADIE
DUSSEAUX
LALLEMAND

Vincent
Clément
Willy
Alexis
Marine
Nicolas
Christophe
Thomas
Paul
Nicolas
Didier
Francois
Mikaél
Christopher
Benjamin
Jeremy
Christophe
Sylvain
Alice
Nicolas
Vincent
Guillaume
Fabien

Elie
Antoine
Antoine
Jeremy
Elodie
Pauline
Anna

Eric
Valentin
Olivier
Sylvain
Thomas
Benoit
Allan

Elisa
Dominique
Priscilla
Camille
Gilles
Alexandra
Marie-melody

Joélle

01:34:52
01:34:54
01:35:23
01:35:31
01:36:01
01:36:26
01:36:37
01:37:00
01:37:07
01:37:19
01:37:26
01:37:39
01:37:50
01:38:02
01:38:03
01:40:40
01:41:30
01:41:44
01:41:44
01:42:00
01:42:17
01:42:24
01:42:34
01:42:35
01:43:11
01:43:43
01:44:41
01:44:54
01:45:22
01:46:01
01:46:04
01:46:08
01:46:17
01:46:42
01:47:16
01:47:32
01:47:40
01:47:57
01:47:57
01:48:36
01:49:01
01:50:17
01:50:24
01:50:27
01:50:33
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11
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37
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21
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25
10
12
40
41
26
10

11
42
43
27
13
14
12

15
16
13
11
17
14
28
29
12

231
230
306
307
300
273
310
251
274
203
227
238
215
214
308
335
265
235
254
315
264
347
348
309
232
290
201
211
208
287
206
282
242
236
332
333
283
279
345
228
266
313
312
661
229
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M5
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MO
MO
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SE
M2
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M4

FOLLIOT
HEBERT
ANSELME
CONSEIL
COQUATRIX
PIQUET
PR&VOST
MARTIN
GROBELNY
FERRAND
MORVILLIERS
LECONTE
ARTISIEN
BOUDIN
MASSON
CUVIER
LETEURTRE
BATAILLE
MARGUERIE
TAQUET
LAIDOOWOO
DUHAMEL
LEFEVRE
GAYRAUD
ROUSSET
NORET
NORET
TORLOTING
GREGOIRE
COQUATRIX
HINFRAY
VOINOT
DJOUBRI
TERNON
JOURDES
DUBUC
FOUQUET
LELIEVRE
ABRIOU
HAPDEY
SANNE
CHEDRU
MARGUILLER
GUERIN
FRUCHAUD

Steve
Mathieu
Odile
Thomas
Emma
Pascal
Angélina
Bruno
Julien
Aurelien
Christopher
Arthur
Florian
Jack
Arnaud
Frédeéric
Gwenaelle
Sandrine
Aline
Olivier
Caroline
Caliste
Augustin
Marc
Guilhem
Jérébme
Estelle
Diane
Quentin
Edouard
Yann
Jeanne
Soumiya
Barbara
Nathalie
Théo
Déborah
Sonia
Caroline
Sebastien
Lucie
Bozena
Francois
Frederic

Pascal

01:50:37
01:50:38
01:50:40
01:50:49
01:50:51
01:51:13
01:52:26
01:52:31
01:52:37
01:52:49
01:52:49
01:53:38
01:54:02
01:54:03
01:54:04
01:54:09
01:54:14
01:54:24
01:55:07
01:55:28
01:56:07
01:56:24
01:56:25
01:56:28
01:56:41
01:56:44
01:56:45
01:56:56
01:57:02
01:57:51
01:57:56
01:58:15
01:58:41
01:59:51
01:59:59
02:00:00
02:00:47
02:01:34
02:01:45
02:01:54
02:02:29
02:02:36
02:02:38
01:53:56
02:07:19
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134
135
136
137
138
139

95
96
38
39
40
97
41
42

13
44
15
18
16
45
19
17

277
288
341
246
340
271
260
217

M3
SE
M2
SE
M2
SE
SE
M1

VITTECOQ
ROULLAND
DARCY
POULLAIN
LEFEBVRE
NORDET
HERMIER

BOULANT ANNULE Florence

Maxime
Bastien
Linda
Juliette
Sophie
Samuel

Jennifer

02:07:21
02:11:18
02:12:28
02:14:33
02:15:19
02:34:27
02:34:29
03:18:49



